6,90,000 2,75,000 93,800 3,21,200 

The allotment has been made for cash, upon receipt of the remaining exercise price of Rs. 53.25/- 

per Share Warrant (being an amount equivalent to 75% of the warrant exercise price of Rs. 71/- per 

warrant), aggregating to Rs. 49,94,850/- (Rupees Forty-Nine Lakhs Ninety-Four Thousand Eight 

Hundred and Fifty only).    

The equity shares so allotted on the exercise of warrants on a preferential basis shall rank pari passu 

with the existing equity shares of the Company in all respects.   

Consequent to the aforesaid allotment, the paid-up equity capital of the Company has increased

[...]

Warrants.  

2  Type of issuance   Preferential allotment   

(Conversion of Warrants into Equity Shares).   

3  Total number of securities 

proposed to be issued or the 

total amount for which the 

securities issued  

(approximately)   

Allotment of 93,800 (Ninety-Three Thousand and Eight 

Hundred) Equity Shares of the face value of Re. 10/- each upon 

conversion of an equal number of Warrants at an issue price of 

Rs. 71/- each (Rupees Seventy-One only) upon receipt of the 

balance amount at the rate of Rs. 53.25/- (Rupees Fifty-Three and 

Twenty-Five Paisa Only) per warrant (as “Warrant Exercise 

Price”) aggregating to Rs. 49,94,850/- (Rupees Forty-Nine 

Lakhs Ninety-Four Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifty only).    

Additional information in case of preferential issue:  

4  Name of the Allottee    Mr. Adit Mittal  

5  Post allotment of securities – 

the outcome of the 

subscription,   

Name of  

the  

Allottee(s)  

Pre-Issue